
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

CHANGE ORDER 
                         
 

architecture ● civil engineering ● landscape architecture ● interior design 
101 old lafayette avenue  lexington, kentucky  40502  p 859.254.4018 f 859.231.5046  www.rosstarrant.com 

 

DATE: August 1, 2024  CO #: 2138-27-01 

TO: Breckinridge Kitchen Equipment 
2401 Sawmill Pkwy, Suite 7 
Huron, Ohio  44839 

 PROJECT: New Calvary Elementary 
School 
Marion County, Kentucky 
BG 22-052 
RTA 2138 

DPO DATE: May 1, 2023  CONTRACT FOR: DPO 2138-27 

 
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives.) 

 

In accordance with Proposal Request #29, delete the milk dispensers and add a work table. 
 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER:  -$4,644.00 

The original Contract/DPO Sum was $531,138.00 

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders .00 

The Contract/DPO Sum prior to this Change Order was $531,138.00 

The Contract/DPO Sum will be Decreased by this Change Order in the amount of -4,644.00 

The new Contract/DPO Sum including this Change Order will be $526,494.00 

 
NOTE:  This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which 
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and 
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive. 
 
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. 
 

RossTarrant Architects, Inc. 
101 Old Lafayette Avenue 
Lexington, Kentucky 40502 

 Breckinridge Kitchen Equipment 
2401 Sawmill Pkwy, Suite 7 
Huron, Ohio  44839 

 Marion Co. Board of Education 
777 East Main Street 
Lebanon, Kentucky  40033 

ARCHITECT (Firm name and address) 
 
 
 

 CONTRACTOR (Firm name and address) 
 

 OWNER (Firm name and address) 

BY (Signature) 
 
 
 

 BY (Signature)  BY (Signature) 

(Typed or printed name) 
 
 
 
 

 (Typed or printed name)  (Typed or printed name) 

DATE  DATE  DATE 
 
 



June 25, 2024 

Mr. Randy Brookshire 
Ross-Tarrant Architects 
101 Old Lafayette Avenue 
Lexington, KY 40502 

GENERAL CONTRACTOR 

P.O. BOX 286 

PARIS. KY 40362 

859-987 6744

FAX 859-987-6745 

RE: CALVARY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

PROPOSAL REQUEST# 29 

Dear Randy: 

We propose to delete the milk dispensers and add a work table. The credit is as follows: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DPO # 2138-27 

CREDIT OF MATERIAL 

*See attached from Breckenridge for breakdown.

TOTAL CREDIT TO THE DPO: 

Sincerely, 

�rt-¾, 
President ss 

TOTAL: 

$-4,644.00 

-$4,644.00 




